
BSC 5 Regional Orientation Schedule 
(Genesee, Macomb, Oakland and Wayne County DHHS) 

 
 To register for an orientation please contact your county contact: 
 Genesee County: Marissa Jarrett (810) 515-9433 
 Macomb County: Tyler DeRossett (586) 256-6851 
 Oakland County: LaTia Goodman (248) 705-2672 
 Wayne County: Andrea Stewart (313) 460-4755 
 

For general questions please contact: Michelle Edwards (810) 339-1497 
 

 
Orientation Date Orientation Time Location  

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 6 pm-8 pm Virtual 

      

Saturday, April 5, 2025 10 am-12 pm Virtual 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 1 pm-3 pm Virtual 

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 6 pm-8 pm Virtual 

      

Saturday, May 3, 2025 10 am-12 pm Virtual 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 1 pm-3 pm Virtual 

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 6 pm-8 pm Virtual 

      

Saturday, June 7, 2025 10 am-12 pm Virtual 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 1 pm-3 pm Virtual 

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 6 pm- 8 pm  Virtual 

   



Saturday, July 12, 2025 10 a.m. -12 p.m. Virtual  

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 1 p.m.- 3 p.m. Virtual  

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 6 p.m. 8 p.m.  Virtual 

      

Saturday, August 2, 2025 10 a.m. -12 p.m.  Virtual 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 1 p.m. - 3 p.m. Virtual 

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 6 p.m. 8 p.m.  Virtual 

   

Saturday, September 6, 2025 10 a.m. -12 p.m. Virtual 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 1 p.m. - 3 p.m. Virtual 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. Virtual 

   

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 6 p.m. - 8 p.m.  Virtual 

Saturday, October 18, 2025 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. Virtual 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 1 p.m. - 3 p.m. Virtual 

   

Saturday, November 1, 2025 10 a.m. -12 p.m. Virtual 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 1 p.m. - 3 p.m. Virtual 

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 6 p.m. - 8 p.m. Virtual 

      

Saturday, December 6, 2025 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. Virtual 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 1 p.m. - 3 p.m.  Virtual 

 

 



 

 


